D
IG
ITAL
M
ETER
S
26
Electro Industries Power Meter

ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: EI/Shark100-60-10-V2-D2-485P-X
A Model*
100 Power Meter/Transducer with LED Display
200 Advanced Power Meter/Transducer
B Frequency
50 50Hz
60 60Hz
C Current Input Class
10 0-11A (5A nominal)
2 0-2A (1A nominal)
D Functions Model 100 Model 200
V1 Volts/Amps V, A, Freq, Power, Energy
V2 V1 + Power & Frequency V1+ 2M Datalogging
V3 V2 + Energy Counters V2 + Harmonic Analysis
V4 V3 + Harmonics & Limits V3 + Limit & Control
E Power Supply
D2
D
90-265VAC, 100-370VDC
18-60VDC
RS-485 & Pulse (standard on Model 200)
Ethernet & Pulse
F Communications
X ANSI
DIN DIN mounting brackets
* Add suffix T for Transducer only (DIN mount) without display
A – B – C – D – E – FEI/SHARK
• Measure up to 23 Parameters
• Standard 1/4 DIN Case
• Wide Backlit LCD Display
• Four Keys Select All Parameters
• Software Detection/Correction of
Wiring Errors
PPaarraammeetteerr GG110000 GG220000 GG330000 GG440000
Phase Amps • • •
Phase Volts • • • •
Line Volts • • • •
Per phase PF • • • •
Per phase kW • • • •
Per phase kvar • •
Per phase kVA •
3 Phase PF • • • •
3 Phase kW • • • •
3 Phase kvar • •
3 Phase kva •
Frequency • • • •
kWh • • •

�
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: SI/G100–1–3–1–0
A Basic Unit
SI/G100 GIMA 100 Meter
SI/G200 GIMA 200 Meter
SI/G300 GIMA 300 Meter
SI/G400 GIMA 400 Meter
B Power
1 115VAC
2 230VAC
C Voltage Input
1 120/208V
2 120/240V
3 277/480V
4 63/110V
D Current Input
1 5 Amp
E Other
0 None
1 ModBus Communication
ORDERING INFORMATION
A – B – C – D – E
G–
G Mounting
None
485P